R BB
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

75 Gty &N - Hom| EHSHL | Bk R
POS. coD. VER. DESCRIPTION 5 W oTy| suITNuUM [ INT|cHO
1 (814311000000 [ 9 [CHASSIS A R 1
2 (307070000004 | 2 |EXHAUST STOPPER|HE5 22 2
3 (712751990003 | 1 |ADIABATIC SPONGE| [ H i 45 2
4 302030000619 | 1 |COVER PLATE BT 1
5 1701504010001 | 1 [WASHER | 2
6 (701104010005 | 1 [BOLT e 3
7 739806000009 | 1 [CHOKE PLUG 3k 4
8 (701104010012 | 1 |BOLT ey 2
9 (811610020000 [ 1 |FLANK COVER  |fj% 2
10 |302030000616 | 3 |RUBBER CUSHION |} iz % 2
11 /701428010001 | 1 |NUT 2R} 20
12 (811610030000 | 1 |BACK COVER JE A 1
13 |304050000185 | 2 |BOLT M10X26 AL IEM10X26 20
14 1304050000187 | 2 |BOLT M14X45 BALIERML4X45 | 32
15 |701104006020 | 1 |BOLT AR 6
16 |701504006002 | 1 [WASHER HJE 6
17 (302490001216 | 2 |BACK PLATE EREIEETT 3
18 (301010301001 | 1 |JACKET e 2
19 302030002163 | 3 [SHIM By 2
20 (307990000276 | 1 |UNDERLAY BLOCK L|#Hk 1
21 (701302010029 | 1 |SCREW WRET 2
22 (307990000277 | 1 |UNDERLAY BLOCK R | A i3k 1
23 701504008005 [ 1 |WASHER #p58-DKL GB97.1 | 2
24 1701104008022 | 1 |BOLT AR 2
25 1302490000819 | 4 |SIDE PLATE i 2




R A
HYDRAULIC OIL TANK

75 Hiifidh &N . Hom| EHSHL | Bk R
POS. cop. |ver| PESCRIPTION wom QTY| SUIT NUM | INT [cHO

1 730309000068 | 1 |EXHAUST SWITCH|#E/K IT% 1

2 (301020000024 | 1 [TRANSPARENT TUBE|:% I %5 2

3 703201128002 [ 1 |O-RING OTW % 41 ] 1

4 302030000620 | 1 |FLANGE COVER |{&E¥tig2t% 1

5 [701504008001 | 1 [WASHER GB97.1 |#¥[EGB97.1 4

6 [701104010031 | 1 [BOLT M10X20-8.8-DKL GB5783]izkM10X20-8.8-DKL GB5783| 4

7 1301020000024 | 1 [TRANSPARENT TUBE|:% I %5 2

8 [701901016001 | 1 [HOSE-CLAMP W i 3

9 [730402000038 | 1 [AIR BREATHER [z S yess | 1

10 |701314005004 | 1 |SCREW M5x12-8.8 GB65|124] M5x12-8.8 GB65| 6

11 (730401000076 | 1 |FILTER BN 1

12 (701302010006 [ 1 [SCREW WRET 2

13 |720212000059 | 1 |LiquiD LEVEL METER Ys-s1-580| VR /AL I 28 YS—51-580] 1

14 1701103004001 | 1 [BOLT ey 6




S 1R A
PEDAL VALVE ASSEMBLY

10

75 Gty &N B ERSHL | B LR
POS. COD. VER. DESCRIPTION & # QTY| SUIT NUM | INT |CHO
1 (811617020100 | 1 [PADEL COVER BOARD ASSEMBLY | 7 Az Mt 422 1
2 |701406008004 | 1 [NUT IZREM8-DKL GB6170 | 2
3 811614020200 | 1 |PLATE JE 1
4 (701104008034 | 1 [BoLT BFM8X35-8. 8-DKL GB5783| 2
5 811617010100 | 1 |WELDS I B AR e 1
6 |701415010002 | 1 |NUT B IZEIM10-DKL GB6184 | 2
7 730306000008 | 1 [VALVE #:+ & JRCVD-02 (SWL) | 1
8 |701104006020 | 1 |[BOLT IZFEM6X20-8. 8-DKL | 2
9 304020000006 | 1 | PIN ORI B ) e e 1
10 |701703002502 | 1 | PIN 442, 5X16 GBI1 1
11 (301030000026 | 1 [SPRING FAED=9 d=1.2 1




